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Mount Union Wuske Invitational

February 03, 2018 | Mount Union-Peterson FH - Alliance, OH
ICON KEY: =+ NCAC « OAC ™ ECAC DIl + NJCAA + DIl Prov % NAIA B
Events:

60

Women's 60 Meters Finals Top?

PL NAME YEAR TEAM

1. Mokros, Katie SR-4 Walsh

2. Adams, Rachael SO-2 Mount Union

3. Kelosky, Jessica SR-4 Geneva

4. Bartoletta, Nicole SR-4 Geneva

5. Foote, Emmarie FR-1 Notre Dame (Ohio)
6. McKinley, Lauryn Unattached

7. Goedecke, Katie SR-4 Mount Union

8. Robinson, Chanavier S0-2 Cuyahoga CC

TIME

7.83

7.89 @

7.90

7.92

7.98

8.03

8.13 a»

8.17

SC

2/9/18,10:12 AM
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Women's 60 Meters Preliminaries Top?

PL

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

26.

NAME

Mokros, Katie
Adams, Rachael
Kelosky, Jessica
Goedecke, Katie
Bartoletta, Nicole
Foote, Emmarie
Donley, Steph
Robinson, Chanavier
McKinley, Lauryn
Kotoch, Rachael
Jones, Raquel
Eisenbraun, Mariah
Loose, Kailee
Olugbakinro, Olukemi
Wesley, Zakiyah
Yenchik, Haley
Smith, Kayla
Conner, Caitlynn
Kahn, Hannah
Covine, Jessa
Foote, Rohanna

Domke, Carlee

Robertson, MacKenzie

Stewart, Danielle

Gay, Kelly

YEAR

SR-4

S0-2

SR-4

SR-4

SR-4

FR-1

JR-3

S0-2

S0-2

FR-1

FR-1

SR-4

SR-4

S0-2

JR-3

FR-1

S0-2

S0-2

SR-4

S0-2

FR-1

FR-1

S0-2

FR-1

TEAM
Walsh

Mount Union
Geneva
Mount Union
Geneva
Notre Dame (Ohio)
Mount Union
Cuyahoga CC
Unattached
Walsh

Walsh

Mount Union
Geneva

Point Park
Cuyahoga CC
PSU-Behrend
Allegheny
Mount Union
Mount Union
Thiel

Grove City
Chatham
Allegheny
Notre Dame (Ohio)

Chatham
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TIME

7.82

7.97 x»

7.98

8.03 a»

8.04

8.14

8.15 &

8.16

8.20

8.27

8.28

8.29

8.31

8.37

8.40

8.41

8.42

8.45

8.45

8.48

8.50

8.53

8.68

8.68

8.70

=

LOGIN / REGISTER
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TEAMS CONFERENCES MEET RESULTS PERFORMANCE LISTS

60 Meters Preliminaries Heat 1

PL NAME YEAR
1. Foote, Emmarie FR-1
2. Jones, Raquel FR-1
3. Eisenbraun, Mariah FR-1
4. Wesley, Zakiyah SO-2
5. Covine, Jessa SR-4
6. Robertson, MacKenzie FR-1
7. Reid-Harris, Jasmine FR-1
8. Hall, Samantha FR-1
9. Abrams, Sadie FR-1

60 Meters Preliminaries Heat 2

PL NAME YEAR
1. Mokros, Katie SR-4
2. Robinson, Chanavier SO-2
3. Olugbakinro, Olukemi SR-4
4 Yenchik, Haley JR-3
5. DeGrano, Cara FR-1
6. Leroy, Britany FR-1
7. Bower, Lauren JR-3
8. Kowalik, Maggie JR-3

TEAM

Notre Dame (Ohio)
Walsh

Mount Union
Cuyahoga CC
Thiel

Allegheny
Allegheny
Allegheny

Chatham

TEAM

Walsh

Cuyahoga CC
Point Park
PSU-Behrend
Chatham

Notre Dame (Ohio)
Point Park

Notre Dame (Ohio)

https://www.tfrrs.org/results/52636_f html

TIME

8.14

8.28

8.29

8.40

8.48

8.68

8.83

9.01

9.25

TIME

7.82

8.16

8.37

8.41

8.75

8.89

8.91

9.47

LOGIN / REGISTER
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60 Meters Preliminaries Heat 3

PL

NAME

Goedecke, Katie

Donley, Steph

Kotoch, Rachael

Kahn, Hannah
Gay, Kelly

Holland, Marla
Hanserd, Erica

Davis, Caitlyn

YEAR

SR-4

JR-3

S0-2

S0-2

FR-1

SR-4

FR-1

FR-1

60 Meters Preliminaries Heat 4

PL

NAME
Bartoletta, Nicole
McKinley, Lauryn
Smith, Kayla
Conner, Caitlynn
Domke, Carlee
Oseni, Abiola

Quinones, Rajah

Weber, Mackenzie

Swartzbaugh, Lydia

YEAR

SR-4

FR-1

S0-2

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

S0-2

TEAM
Mount Union
Mount Union
Walsh
Mount Union
Chatham
Waynesburg
Point Park

Allegheny

TEAM

Geneva
Unattached
Allegheny

Mount Union
Chatham

Notre Dame (Ohio)
Chatham

Mount Union

Geneva

https://www.tfrrs.org/results/52636_f html

TIME

8.03 &

8.15 &+

8.27

8.45 x»

8.70

8.74

8.75

9.05

TIME

8.04

8.20

8.42

8.45

8.53

8.71

8.72

8.77

9.02

LOGIN / REGISTER
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60 Meters Preliminaries Heat 5

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME
1. Adams, Rachael S0-2 Mount Union 7.97 x»
2. Kelosky, Jessica SR-4 Geneva 7.98
3. Loose, Kailee SR-4 Geneva 8.31
4. Foote, Rohanna S0-2 Grove City 8.50
5. Stewart, Danielle S0-2 Notre Dame (Ohio) 8.68
6. Wilk, Allison S0-2 Notre Dame (Ohio) 8.87
7. Kennedy, Eladia FR-1 Geneva 9.30
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Women's 200 Meters Finals Top?

PL

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

28.

NAME

Foote, Emmarie
Adams, Rachael
Goedecke, Katie
Crofoot, Dana
Olugbakinro, Olukemi
Jones, Raquel
Pell, Rachel
Kotoch, Rachael
Miller, Hailey
Conner, Caitlynn
Thut, Lindsay
Isaacs, Diamond
Hanserd, Erica
Borsch, Ashley

Loeffler, Gabriella

Robertson, MacKenzie

Guiser, Cassidy
Walker, Naomi
Gower, Amanda
Radwany, Gracey
Bower, Lauren
Archibeque, Lindsey
Frawley, Katelynn
Oseni, Abiola

Clarkson, Taylor

YEAR

FR-1

S0-2

SR-4

SR-4

SR-4

FR-1

SR-4

S0-2

FR-1

S0-2

S0-2

FR-1

FR-1

SR-4

S0-2

FR-1

JR-3

S0-2

S0-2

FR-1

JR-3

FR-1

S0-2

FR-1

S0-2

TEAM

Notre Dame (Ohio)
Mount Union
Mount Union
Mount Union

Point Park

Walsh
PSU-Behrend
Walsh

Mount Union
Mount Union
Mount Union
Notre Dame (Ohio)
Point Park
Bethany (W.V.)
PSU-Behrend
Allegheny
Waynesburg
Cuyahoga CC
Bethany (W.V.)
Walsh

Point Park

Point Park
Allegheny

Notre Dame (Ohio)

Waynesburg

TIME
25.51
26.06 @
26.75 a
26.89 &
26.99
27.07
27.16
27.45
27.55
27.94
27.97
28.27
28.32
28.39
28.44
28.48
28.66
28.68
28.69
29.04
29.12
29.31
29.32
29.36

29.41

LOGIN / REGISTER

SC

=

2/9/18,10:12 AM
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200 Meters Finals Section 1

PL NAME
1. Foote, Emmarie
2. Adams, Rachael

200 Meters Finals Section 2

PL NAME

1. Goedecke, Katie

2. Crofoot, Dana

3. Olugbakinro, Olukemi
4. Jones, Raquel

5. Pell, Rachel

200 Meters Finals Section 3

PL NAME

1. Kotoch, Rachael
2. Thut, Lindsay

3. Oseni, Abiola

200 Meters Finals Section 4

PL NAME

1. Isaacs, Diamond
2. Covine, Jessa

3. Holland, Marla

YEAR

FR-1

S0-2

YEAR

S0-2

S0-2

FR-1

YEAR

FR-1

SR-4

SR-4

YEAR

SR-4

SR-4

SR-4

FR-1

SR-4
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TEAM
Notre Dame (Ohio)

Mount Union

TEAM
Mount Union
Mount Union
Point Park
Walsh

PSU-Behrend

TEAM
Walsh
Mount Union

Notre Dame (Ohio)

TEAM
Notre Dame (Ohio)
Thiel

Waynesburg

https://www.tfrrs.org/results/52636_f html

TIME
25.51

26.06 @+

TIME

26.75 &

26.89 &

26.99

27.07

2716 =

TIME
27.45
27.97

29.36

TIME
28.27
29.44

30.55

LOGIN / REGISTER
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200 Meters Finals Section 5

PL NAME

1. Miller, Hailey

2. Hanserd, Erica

3. Loeffler, Gabriella
4. Radwany, Gracey
5. Foote, Rohanna

200 Meters Finals Section 6

PL NAME

1. Conner, Caitlynn
2. Guiser, Cassidy
3. Walker, Naomi
4. Gorman, Raina

200 Meters Finals Section 7

PL NAME

1. Borsch, Ashley
2. Gower, Amanda
3. Bower, Lauren

200 Meters Finals Section 8

PL NAME

1. Robertson, MacKenzie
2. Archibeque, Lindsey
3. Frawley, Katelynn

4. Weber, Mackenzie

YEAR

FR-1

FR-1

S0-2

FR-1

SO-2

YEAR

S0-2

JR-3

S0-2

S0-2

YEAR

SR-4

SO-2

JR-3

YEAR

FR-1

FR-1

SO-2

FR-1

TEAM
Mount Union
Point Park
PSU-Behrend
Walsh

Grove City

TEAM
Mount Union
Waynesburg
Cuyahoga CC

Allegheny

TEAM
Bethany (W.V.)
Bethany (W.V.)

Point Park

TEAM

Allegheny
Point Park
Allegheny

Mount Union

https://www.tfrrs.org/results/52636_f html

TIME

27.55 &

28.32

28.44

29.04

29.89

TIME

27.94

28.66

28.68

29.44

TIME

28.39

28.69

29.12

TIME

28.48

29.31

29.32

30.03

LOGIN / REGISTER
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200 Meters Finals Section 9

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME
1. Sporcich, Shelbie S0-2 Cuyahoga CC 29.63
2. Stocker, Sabrina FR-1 Mount Union 30.38
3. Long, Sierra FR-1 PSU-Behrend 30.40
4. Kennedy, Eladia FR-1 Geneva 30.88

200 Meters Finals Section 10

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME
1. Clarkson, Taylor S0-2 Waynesburg 29.41
2. Marchetti, Becky SR-4 Waynesburg 30.46
3. Reed, Kayla FR-1 Cuyahoga CC 31.73
4. Whritenour, Franki JR-3 Geneva 33.70

9 of 41 2/9/18,10:12 AM
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Women's 400 Meters Finals Top?

PL

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

NAME

Smith, Jetaiya
Pell, Rachel

Arp, Cortni
Crofoot, Dana
Donley, Steph
Bartram, Reba
Clarkson, Taylor
Loeffler, Gabriella
Canello, Selena
Joyce, Emily
Stroncek, Tia
Olugbakinro, Olukemi
Oseni, Abiola
Hicks, Sharita
Gorman, Raina
Badamo, Taylor
Long, Sierra
Isaacs, Diamond

Cribbs, Bailey

YEAR

JR-3

SR-4

FR-1

SR-4

JR-3

FR-1

S0-2

S0-2

FR-1

JR-3

FR-1

SR-4

FR-1

S0-2

S0-2

S0-2

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

TEAM

Walsh
PSU-Behrend
Mount Union
Mount Union
Mount Union

Point Park
Waynesburg
PSU-Behrend
Point Park

Walsh
PSU-Behrend
Point Park

Notre Dame (Ohio)
Notre Dame (Ohio)
Allegheny
Cuyahoga CC
PSU-Behrend
Notre Dame (Ohio)

Thiel

TIME
59.44
1:00.76 ™
1:07.66 @+
1:02.07 @
1:02.08 @+
1:02.11
1:04.24
1:04.53
1:04.99
1:05.54
1:06.41
1:06.64
1:07.85
1:08.05
1:08.18
1:08.77
1:09.07
1:09.10

1:09.43

LOGIN / REGISTER

=
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400 Meters Finals Section 1

PL NAME

1. Smith, Jetaiya

2. Pell, Rachel

3. Olugbakinro, Olukemi

400 Meters Finals Section 2

PL NAME

1. Crofoot, Dana
2. Donley, Steph
3. Bartram, Reba

400 Meters Finals Section 3

PL NAME

1. Arp, Cortni

2. Loeffler, Gabriella
3. Hicks, Sharita

400 Meters Finals Section 4

PL NAME

1. Clarkson, Taylor
2. Joyce, Emily

3. Oseni, Abiola

4. Gorman, Raina

11 of 41

YEAR

JR-3

SR-4

SR-4

YEAR

SR-4

JR-3

FR-1

YEAR

FR-1

SO-2

SO-2

YEAR

S0-2

JR-3

FR-1

S0-2

TEAM
Walsh
PSU-Behrend

Point Park

TEAM
Mount Union
Mount Union

Point Park

TEAM
Mount Union
PSU-Behrend

Notre Dame (Ohio)

TEAM
Waynesburg
Walsh
Notre Dame (Ohio)

Allegheny

https://www.tfrrs.org/results/52636_f html

LOGIN / REGISTER

TIME
59.44
1:00.76 |=

1:06.64

TIME
1:02.07 &+
1:02.08 x+

1:.02.11

TIME
1:01.66 @+
1:04.53

1:08.05

TIME
1:04.24
1:05.54
1:07.85

1:08.18
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400 Meters Finals Section 5
PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME
1. Canello, Selena FR-1 Point Park 1:04.99
2. Stroncek, Tia FR-1 PSU-Behrend 1:06.41
3. Isaacs, Diamond FR-1 Notre Dame (Ohio) 1:09.10
400 Meters Finals Section 6
PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME
1. Badamo, Taylor S0-2 Cuyahoga CC 1.08.77
2. Long, Sierra FR-1 PSU-Behrend 1:09.07
3. Cribbs, Bailey FR-1 Thiel 1:09.43
Women's 500 Meters Finals Top? =
PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC
1. Valachovic, Tori SO-2 Allegheny 1:21.98 -
2. Bailey, Megan FR-1 Mount Union 1:23.94 -
3. Carlsson, Ashlyn JR-3 PSU-Behrend 1:25.72 -
4. Gundlah, Lindsey FR-1 Mount Union 1:25.77 & -
5. White, Tabitha JR-3 Grove City 1:26.52 -
6. Sutter, Kathryn SO-2 Allegheny 1:26.69 -
7. Blandine, Tori FR-1 Mount Union 1:27.09 & -
8. Waters, Calista FR-1 Mount Union 1:27.19 & -
9. Walker, Naomi SO-2 Cuyahoga CC 1:27.30
10. Frawley, Katelynn SO-2 Allegheny 1:29.60 -
11. Hamilton, Erian S0-2 Notre Dame (Ohio) 1:30.94 -
12. Psenick, Mikayla JR-3 Chatham 1:35.50 -
13. Lane, Vanessa FR-1 Cuyahoga CC 1:36.71 -
14. Reed, Kayla FR-1 Cuyahoga CC 1:42.10 -
Rossi Annie SO-2 Motint lInion NNF -
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500 Meters Finals Section 1
PL NAME YEAR
1. Valachovic, Tori SO-2
2. Carlsson, Ashlyn JR-3
500 Meters Finals Section 2
PL NAME YEAR
1. Bailey, Megan FR-1
2. White, Tabitha JR-3
3. Hamilton, Erian S0-2
500 Meters Finals Section 3
PL NAME YEAR
1. Gundlah, Lindsey FR-1
2. Sutter, Kathryn S0-2
3. Blandine, Tori FR-1
4. Waters, Calista FR-1
5. Lane, Vanessa FR-1
Rossi, Annie SO-2
500 Meters Finals Section 4
PL NAME YEAR
1. Walker, Naomi SO-2
2. Frawley, Katelynn S0-2
3. Psenick, Mikayla JR-3
4. Reed, Kayla FR-1

TEAM
Allegheny

PSU-Behrend

TEAM
Mount Union
Grove City

Notre Dame (Ohio)

TEAM

Mount Union
Allegheny
Mount Union
Mount Union
Cuyahoga CC

Mount Union

TEAM
Cuyahoga CC
Allegheny
Chatham

Cuyahoga CC

https://www.tfrrs.org/results/52636_f html

LOGIN / REGISTER

TIME
1:21.98

1:25.72

TIME
1:23.94 X+
1:26.52

1:30.94

TIME
1:25.77 &
1:26.69
1:27.09 &
1:27.19 &
1:36.71

DNF

TIME
1:27.30
1:29.60
1:35.50

1:42.10

2/9/18,10:12 AM
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TEAMS CONFERENCES MEET RESULTS PERFORMANCE LISTS

Women's 800 Meters Finals Top?

PL

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

NAME
Soehnlen, Megan
Forner, Emily
Bartram, Reba
McCauley, Brittany
Marchetti, Angie
Beuck, Toni
Mamula, Olivia
Loch, Elinore
Volz, Rebecca
Travers, Kara
Roberts, Kayla
Sporcich, Shelbie
Celich, Taylor
Fair, Katherine
Hanish, Mica
Loetz, Megan
Lapish, Caroline
Brown , Joy
McConkey, Tess
Alberts, Jacelyn
Duke, Emily
Kimpel, Madelyn
Hunt, Kara
Gardner, Emma

Graner, Maddie

YEAR

FR-1

JR-3

FR-1

FR-1

SR-4

JR-3

SR-4

SR-4

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

S0-2

S0-2

FR-1

FR-1

SR-4

SO-2

S0-2

FR-1

S0-2

S0-2

S0-2

FR-1

FR-1

SO-2

TEAM
Walsh
Allegheny
Point Park
Mount Union
Waynesburg
Mount Union
Allegheny
Waynesburg
Waynesburg
Allegheny
Point Park
Cuyahoga CC
Point Park
Waynesburg
Allegheny
Mount Union
Cuyahoga CC
Allegheny
Mount Union
Allegheny
Bethany (W.V.)
Grove City
Waynesburg
Cuyahoga CC

Grove City

TIME

2:20.71

2:22.75

2:25.31

22574 &

2:27.92

2:2819 &

2:28.27

2:29.85

2:31.08

2:33.17

2:33.66

2:33.88

2:36.79

2:36.90

2:37.29

2:38.14

2:38.43

2:41.58

2:43.22

2:45.01

2:46.15

2:47.43

2:48.73

2:49.72

2:52.04

LOGIN / REGISTER

SC

=

2/9/18,10:12 AM
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800 Meters Finals Section 1

NAME

Soehnlen, Megan
Bartram, Reba
McCauley, Brittany
Marchetti, Angie
Beuck, Toni

Loch, Elinore
Roberts, Kayla

Celich, Taylor

800 Meters Finals Section 2

NAME

Forner, Emily
Mamula, Olivia
Travers, Kara
Hanish, Mica
Loetz, Megan
Lapish, Caroline
McConkey, Tess

Kimpel, Madelyn

CONFERENCES MEET RESULTS PERFORMANCE LISTS

YEAR

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

SR-4

JR-3

SR-4

FR-1

S0-2

YEAR

JR-3

SR-4

FR-1

FR-1

SR-4

S0-2

FR-1

S0-2

TEAM
Walsh

Point Park
Mount Union
Waynesburg
Mount Union
Waynesburg
Point Park

Point Park

TEAM
Allegheny
Allegheny
Allegheny
Allegheny
Mount Union
Cuyahoga CC
Mount Union

Grove City

https://www.tfrrs.org/results/52636_f html

TIME

2:20.71

2:25.31

22574 &

2:27.92

2:2819 &

2:29.85

2:33.66

2:36.79

TIME

2:22.75

2:28.27

2:33.17

2:37.29

2:38.14

2:38.43

2:43.22

2:47.43

LOGIN / REGISTER
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800 Meters Finals Section 3

PL

NAME

Volz, Rebecca

Sporcich, Shelbie

Brown , Joy
Alberts, Jacelyn

Butts, Kaitlyn

YEAR

FR-1

S0-2

S0-2

S0-2

FR-1

800 Meters Finals Section 4

PL

NAME

Fair, Katherine
Duke, Emily
Hunt, Kara
Gardner, Emma
Graner, Maddie

Orecchio, Grace

Lankford, Megan

Banic, Alexa

YEAR

FR-1

S0-2

FR-1

FR-1

S0-2

S0-2

FR-1

FR-1

TEAM
Waynesburg
Cuyahoga CC
Allegheny
Allegheny

Grove City

TEAM
Waynesburg
Bethany (W.V.)
Waynesburg
Cuyahoga CC
Grove City
Grove City
Waynesburg

Thiel

https://www.tfrrs.org/results/52636_f html

TIME

2:31.08

2:33.88

2:41.58

2:45.01

2:54.63

TIME

2:36.90

2:46.15

2:48.73

2:49.72

2:52.04

2:55.00

3:00.05

3:25.42

LOGIN / REGISTER
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4 ’ FRR = TEAMS CONFERENCES MEET RESULTS PERFORMANCE LISTS
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PL

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

17 of 41

NAME

Reigle, Hilary
Shelton, Jenna
Henson, Emily
Vance, Katie
Sargent, Courtney
Sauvinsky, Sonnie
Rohlf, Kara
Schutt, Emily
Simonton, Teghan
Celich, Taylor
Jones, Katie
Medwid, Taylor
Smith, Alexia

Barr, Alex
Sherman, Alexis
Wade, Cameron
Straight, Alecia

Boyd, Alyssa

Women's 1000 Meters Finals Top?

YEAR

JR-3

S0-2

JR-3

SR-4

JR-3

S0-2

JR-3

FR-1

JR-3

S0-2

S0-2

SR-4

FR-1

FR-1

SR-4

SR-4

FR-1

FR-1

TEAM
Mount Union
PSU-Behrend
Mount Union
Mount Union
PSU-Behrend
Cuyahoga CC
Point Park
Mount Union
Waynesburg
Point Park
Waynesburg
Chatham
Point Park
Point Park
Point Park
Waynesburg
Waynesburg

Point Park

TIME
3:03.13 &
3:09.76
31112 @
31562 &
3:16.92
3:18.18
3:19.81
3:19.90 &
3:24.99
3:32.66
3:36.14
3:36.42
3:40.93
3:41.40
3:44.13
3:50.11
3:51.81

DNF

LOGIN / REGISTER

SC

=
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NAME

Reigle, Hilary
Shelton, Jenna
Henson, Emily
Vance, Katie
Sargent, Courtney
Sauvinsky, Sonnie
Rohlf, Kara
Schutt, Emily
Simonton, Teghan

Boyd, Alyssa

NAME

Celich, Taylor
Jones, Katie
Medwid, Taylor
Smith, Alexia
Barr, Alex
Sherman, Alexis
Wade, Cameron

Straight, Alecia

= TFRRS :

TEAMS CONFERENCES MEET RESULTS PERFORMANCE LISTS

1000 Meters Finals Section 1

YEAR

JR-3

SO-2

JR-3

SR-4

JR-3

SO-2

JR-3

FR-1

JR-3

FR-1

1000 Meters Finals Section 2

YEAR

S0-2

S0-2

SR-4

FR-1

FR-1

SR-4

SR-4

FR-1

TEAM
Mount Union
PSU-Behrend
Mount Union
Mount Union
PSU-Behrend
Cuyahoga CC
Point Park
Mount Union
Waynesburg

Point Park

TEAM

Point Park
Waynesburg
Chatham
Point Park
Point Park
Point Park
Waynesburg

Waynesburg

https://www.tfrrs.org/results/52636_f html

TIME

3:03.13 @

3:09.76 ™

31112 &

31562 &

3:16.92 ™

3:18.18

3:19.81

3:19.90 &

3:24.99

DNF

TIME
3:32.66
3:36.14
3:36.42
3:40.93
3:41.40
34413
3:50.11

3:51.81

LOGIN / REGISTER
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TEAMS CONFERENCES MEET RESULTS PERFORMANCE LISTS

Women's Mile Finals Top?

PL

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24,

28.

NAME YEAR
Forner, Emily JR-3
Bakan, Bre JR-3
Hanish, Mica FR-1
Mamula, Olivia SR-4
Roberts, Kayla FR-1
Hadley, Caitlyn FR-1
Gerber, Julie SR-4
Carr, Savanna FR-1
Losasso, Julia FR-1
Brown, Joy S0-2
Phillips, Carmen JR-3
Crofford, Sevahna FR-1
Trump, Elizabeth SO-2
Alberts, Jacelyn S0O-2
McConkey, Tess FR-1
Lynch, Macy FR-1
Cunningham, Mary Beth SO-2
Kimpel, Madelyn SO-2
Ross, Michaela SR-4
Gardner, Emma FR-1
Clark, Maria S0-2
Timas, Elizabeth SR-4
Gaj, Annabelle S0-2
Kapla, Alexandria FR-1
Mee, Rachel SR-4

TEAM
Allegheny
Walsh
Allegheny
Allegheny
Point Park
Walsh
Waynesburg
PSU-Behrend
Walsh
Allegheny
Mount Union
Walsh
Waynesburg
Allegheny
Mount Union
Walsh
Waynesburg
Grove City
Bethany (W.V.)
Cuyahoga CC
Walsh
Bethany (W.V.)
Walsh
Chatham

Grove City

TIME

510.52

5:24.47

5:25.94

5:26.67

5:31.94

5:34.75

5:35.74

5:36.62

5:39.04

5:39.99

5:50.60

5:52.64

5:52.94

5:55.00

5:55.26

6:01.22

6:05.66

6:07.30

6:07.52

6:12.98

6:13.13

6:14.49

6:15.89

6:20.44

6:30.79

LOGIN / REGISTER

SC

=

2/9/18,10:12 AM
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= TFRRS

Mile Finals Section 1

PL

10.

11.

NAME
Forner, Emily
Bakan, Bre
Hanish, Mica
Mamula, Olivia
Roberts, Kayla
Hadley, Caitlyn
Gerber, Julie
Carr, Savanna

Losasso, Julia

McConkey, Tess

Lynch, Macy

Mile Finals Section 2

PL

NAME
Brown, Joy
Phillips, Carmen

Alberts, Jacelyn

https://www.tfrrs.org/results/52636_f html

TEAMS CONFERENCES MEET RESULTS PERFORMANCE LISTS

YEAR

JR-3

JR-3

FR-1

SR-4

FR-1

FR-1

SR-4

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

Cunningham, Mary Beth

Kimpel, Madelyn
Timas, Elizabeth

Kapla, Alexandria

Graner, Maddie

Butts, Kaitlyn

YEAR

S0-2

JR-3

S0-2

SO-2

SO-2

SR-4

FR-1

S0-2

FR-1

TEAM

Allegheny

Allegheny

Allegheny

Point Park

Waynesburg

PSU-Behrend

Mount Union

TEAM
Allegheny
Mount Union
Allegheny
Waynesburg
Grove City
Bethany (W.V.)
Chatham
Grove City

Grove City

TIME

5:10.52

5:24.47

5:25.94

5:26.67

5:31.94

5:34.75

5:35.74

5:36.62

5:39.04

5:55.26

6:01.22

LOGIN / REGISTER

L o

TIME

5:39.99

5:50.60

5:565.00

6:05.66

6:07.30

6:14.49

6:20.44

6:37.53

6:40.54
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4 ’ FRR = TEAMS CONFERENCES MEET RESULTS PERFORMANCE LISTS
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Mile Finals Section 3

PL NAME

1. Crofford, Sevahna

2. Trump, Elizabeth

3. Ross, Michaela

4. Gardner, Emma

5. Clark, Maria

6. Gaj, Annabelle

7. Mee, Rachel

8. Bowman, Francesca
9. Seymour, Samantha
10. Banic, Alexa

YEAR

FR-1

S0-2

SR-4

FR-1

S0-2

S0-2

SR-4

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

TEAM

Walsh
Waynesburg
Bethany (W.V.)
Cuyahoga CC
Walsh

Walsh

Grove City
Mount Union
Bethany (W.V.)

Thiel

https://www.tfrrs.org/results/52636_f html

TIME

5:562.64

5:562.94

6:07.52

6:12.98

6:13.13

6:15.89

6:30.79

6:33.27

6:49.86

7:06.46

LOGIN / REGISTER
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TEAMS CONFERENCES MEET RESULTS PERFORMANCE LISTS

Women's 3000 Meters Finals Top?

PL

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

26.

NAME

Margraf, Jesse
Leppelmeier, Alexa
Vance, Katie
Reigle, Hannah
Durisin, Katie
Lapish, Caroline
Morrell, Katelynn
Vincent, Amanda
Simonton, Teghan
Rohlf, Kara

Barr, Alex

Baierl, Paige

Kati, Jordan
Jones, Katie
Sonneberger, Karissa
Worley, Rebecca
Smith, Alexia
Yoder, Malerie
Sherman, Alexis
Pugliano, Gianna
Straight, Alecia
Wade, Cameron
French, Natania
Wilson, Katherine

Bloom, Michelle

YEAR

FR-1

FR-1

SR-4

JR-3

S0-2

S0-2

SR-4

SR-4

JR-3

JR-3

FR-1

SR-4

SO-2

S0-2

FR-1

S0-2

FR-1

S0-2

SR-4

FR-1

FR-1

SR-4

S0-2

FR-1

FR-1

TEAM
Allegheny
Walsh
Mount Union
Mount Union
Mount Union
Cuyahoga CC
Westminster (Pa.)
Walsh
Waynesburg
Point Park
Point Park
Westminster (Pa.)
Cuyahoga CC
Waynesburg
Walsh
PSU-Behrend
Point Park
Waynesburg
Point Park
Waynesburg
Waynesburg
Waynesburg
Cuyahoga CC
Mount Union

Chatham

TIME

10:31.22

10:31.39

10:43.06 @+

10:44.19 @

10:49.87 @+

10:51.49 +

10:58.26

10:58.27

11:10.48

11:16.26

11:44.53

11:45.38

11:52.22

11:56.03

12:11.44

12:12.06

12:13.04

12:22.39

12:23.89

12:27.01

12:29.35

12:33.23

12:45.28

13:02.26

13:08.29

LOGIN / REGISTER
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=
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Women's 5000 Meters Finals Top?

PL NAME YEAR
1. Crissman, Riley SO-2
2. Hoffman, Heidi SO-2

Women's 60 Hurdles Finals Top?

PL NAME YEAR
1. Harding, Danheisha

2. Bower, Lauren JR-3
3. Rodgers, Alexandra S0-2
4. Pell, Rachel SR-4
5. Stocker, Sabrina FR-1
6. Borsch, Ashley SR-4
7. Jones, Raquel FR-1
8. Valachovic, Tori S0-2

23 of 41

TEAM
PSU-Behrend

Grove City

TEAM
Unattached
Point Park
Walsh
PSU-Behrend
Mount Union
Bethany (W.V.)
Walsh

Allegheny

https://www.tfrrs.org/results/52636_f html

LOGIN / REGISTER

=
TIME sc
19.03.82 .

20:07.23 -

TIME SC
9.35 -
9.53 -
9.65 -
9.67 ™ -
9.84 & -
10.18 -
10.51 -

1214 -
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?-TFRR ‘? TEAMS CONFERENCES MEET RESULTS PERFORMANCE LISTS LOGIN / REGISTER

Women's 60 Hurdles Preliminaries Top? =
PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Bartoletta, Nicole SR-4 Geneva 8.91

2. Harding, Danheisha Unattached 9.44

3. Bower, Lauren JR-3 Point Park 9.64

4. Pell, Rachel SR-4 PSU-Behrend 9.67 m
5. Rodgers, Alexandra SO-2 Walsh 9.72

6. Borsch, Ashley SR-4 Bethany (W.V.) 9.98

7. Valachovic, Tori SO-2 Allegheny 10.06

8. Jones, Raquel FR-1 Walsh 10.10

9. Stocker, Sabrina FR-1 Mount Union 10.70 @&
10. Howard, Aamirah SO-2 Mount Union 10.19 @&
11. Meyers, Riley FR-1 Bethany (W.V.) 10.20
12. Archibeque, Lindsey FR-1 Point Park 10.29
13. Domke, Carlee FR-1 Chatham 10.30
14. Fair, Katherine FR-1 Waynesburg 10.32
15. Radwany, Gracey FR-1 Walsh 10.35
16. Hicks, Sharita S0-2 Notre Dame (Ohio) 10.39
17. Lane, Vanessa FR-1 Cuyahoga CC 10.42
18. Davis, Caitlyn FR-1 Allegheny 10.84
19. Reed, Kayla FR-1 Cuyahoga CC 11.22
20. Hall, Samantha FR-1 Allegheny 11.38
21. Badamo, Taylor SO-2 Cuyahoga CC 11.73

Blandine, Tori FR-1 Mount Union DQ
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TEAMS CONFERENCES MEET RESULTS PERFORMANCE LISTS

60 Hurdles Preliminaries Heat 1

PL

NAME

Harding, Danheisha

Jones, Raquel

Howard, Aamirah

Meyers, Riley

Archibeque, Lindsey

Fair, Katherine

Hicks, Sharita

YEAR

FR-1

S0-2

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

S0-2

60 Hurdles Preliminaries Heat 2

PL

NAME

Bartoletta, Nicole
Rodgers, Alexandra
Borsch, Ashley
Stocker, Sabrina
Domke, Carlee
Lane, Vanessa
Davis, Caitlyn

Reed, Kayla

YEAR

SR-4

S0-2

SR-4

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

60 Hurdles Preliminaries Heat 3

PL

NAME

Bower, Lauren
Pell, Rachel
Valachovic, Tori
Radwany, Gracey
Hall, Samantha

Badamo, Taylor

YEAR

JR-3

SR-4

S0-2

FR-1

FR-1

SO-2

TEAM
Unattached
Walsh
Mount Union
Bethany (W.V.)
Point Park
Waynesburg

Notre Dame (Ohio)

TEAM
Geneva

Walsh
Bethany (W.V.)
Mount Union
Chatham
Cuyahoga CC
Allegheny

Cuyahoga CC

TEAM

Point Park
PSU-Behrend
Allegheny
Walsh
Allegheny

Cuyahoga CC

https://www.tfrrs.org/results/52636_f html

TIME
9.44
10.10
10.19 @&
10.20
10.29
10.32

10.39

TIME
8.91
9.72
9.98
10.70 @
10.30
10.42
10.84

11.22

TIME
9.64
9.67 ™
10.06
10.35
11.38

11.73

LOGIN / REGISTER
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PL TEAM
L e
2. Walsh A
8. Eghjr_end A
4 ggyahoga A
5. Chatham A
6. Grove City A
7. Waynesburg A

PL TEAM

1. Mount Union (A)
2. Walsh (A)

3. PSU-Behrend (A)
4. Cuyahoga CC (A)

PL TEAM

1. Chatham (A)

2. Grove City (A)
3. Waynesburg (A)

26 of 41

SQUAD

4 x 200 Relay Finals Section 1

4 x 200 Relay Finals Section 2

https://www.tfrrs.org/results/52636_f html

TEAMS CONFERENCES MEET RESULTS PERFORMANCE LISTS

Women's 4 x 200 Relay Finals Top?

ATHLETES

Megan Bailey, Mariah Eisenbraun, Hannah Kahn,
Daijana Johnson

Raquel Jones, Rachael Kotoch, Gracey Radwany,
Alexandra Rodgers

Haley Yenchik, Gabriella Loeffler, Ashlyn Carlsson,
Rachel Pell

Chanavier Robinson, Jocelyn Foster, Naomi Walker,
Zakiyah Wesley

Cara DeGrano, Carlee Domke, Kelly Gay, Sadie
Abrams

Katlyn Adams, Rohanna Foote, Melanie Wizorek,
Tabitha White

Marla Holland, Helen (Ruofa Hayden, Ariana Human-
McKinnon, Cassidy Guiser

ATHLETES

Bailey, Eisenbraun, Kahn, Johnson
Jones, Kotoch, Radwany, Rodgers
Yenchik, Loeffler, Carlsson, Pell

Robinson, Foster, Walker, Wesley

ATHLETES
DeGrano, Domke, Gay, Abrams
Adams, Foote, Wizorek, White

Holland, Hayden, Human-McKinnon, Guiser

LOGIN / REGISTER

TIME

1:4792 -

1:50.10 -

1:50.88

1:53.16 -

1:54.08 -

1:57.01 -

1:57.10 -

TIME
1:47.92
1:50.10
1:50.88 =

1:53.16

TIME
1:54.08
1:57.01

1:57.10

=

SC
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Women's 4 x 400 Relay Finals Topt =
PL TEAM SQUAD  ATHLETES TIME SC
1 Mount A Megan Bailey, Lindsay Thut, Hailey Miller, Cortni A 41086 -

. Union egan Bailey, Lindsay Thut, Hailey Miller, Cortni Arp :10.

Jetaiya Smith, Megan Soehnlen, Gracey Radwany, . .

2. Walsh A Ermily Joyce 4:15.08
. Taylor Celich, Lindsey Archibeque, Kayla Roberts, . .

3. Point Park B Alyssa Boyd 4:20.73
Notre Dame Undrea Ballard, Sharita Hicks, Kyra Webster, Emmarie = . )

4. (Ohio) A Foote 423.08
PSU- Gabriella Loeffler, Jenna Shelton, Ashlyn Carlsson, Tia | . :

5 Behrend A Stroncek 424.66
Cassidy Guiser, Mary Beth Cunningham, Katherine . :

6. Waynesburg | A Fair, Becky Marchetti 425.69
Bethany Ashley Borsch, Riley Meyers, Gabrielle Goudy, . :

7. (W.V) A Amanda Gower 444.34

4 x 400 Relay Finals Section 1

PL TEAM ATHLETES TIME
1. Mount Union (A) Bailey, Thut, Miller, Arp 4:10.86
2. Walsh (A) Smith, Soehnlen, Radwany, Joyce 4:15.08
3. Notre Dame (Ohio) (A) Ballard, Hicks, Webster, Foote 4:23.08
4. PSU-Behrend (A) Loeffler, Shelton, Carlsson, Stroncek 4:24.66

4 x 400 Relay Finals Section 2

PL TEAM ATHLETES TIME
1. Point Park (B) Celich, Archibeque, Roberts, Boyd 4:20.73
2. Waynesburg (A) Guiser, Cunningham, Fair, Marchetti 4:25.69
3. Bethany (W.V.) (A) Borsch, Meyers, Goudy, Gower 4:44.34
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Women's Distance Medley Relay Finals Top?t

PL TEAM SQUAD  ATHLETES
Rebecca Volz, Kathryn Thompson, Elinore Loch,

1. Waynesburg | A Angie Marchetti

9 Bethany A Michaela Ross, Gabrielle Goudy, Emily Duke,

: (W.V) Elizabeth Timas

3 Waynesburg  C é?&ige%gaerr’ Helen (Ruofa Hayden, Kara Hunt, Megan
Eden Bloom, Mikayla Psenick, Alexandria Kapla,

4. Chatham A Taylor Medwid

5 Waynesburg B Elizabeth Trump, Mary Beth Cunningham, Becky

Marchetti, Megan Lankford

https://www.tfrrs.org/results/52636_f html

LOGIN / REGISTER

TIME

13:10.88

|n

14:04.46

14:23.66

14:35.25

14:46.05

=

SC
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Women's High Jump Finals Top?

PL

10.

NAME

Lane, Vanessa

1.51 1.56 1.61
0 0 X0

Hambrick, Morgan

146 1.51 1.56
0 X0 XXX

Fiegl, Christine

1.46 1.51 1.56
X0 XO XXX

Johnson, Maria

1.41 146 1.51
0 X0  XXO

Keller, Emily

1.41 1.46 1.51
0 0 XXX

Clarkson, Taylor

1.36 1.41 1.46
0 0 X0

Frantz, Leighanna

1.41 1.46 1.51
XX0 XXO XXX

Miller, Hailey

1.41 1.46
X0 XXX

White, Tabitha

1.36 1.41 1.46
0 XX0 XXX

Olinger, Katharine

1.36 1.41 1.46
X0  XXO XXX

Wickert, Heather

1.36
XXX

= TFRRS :

1.66
XXX

1.56
XXX

1.51
XXX

YEAR

FR-1

SR-4

S0-2

FR-1

S0-2

S0-2

JR-3

FR-1

JR-3

SR-4

FR-1

TEAM

Cuyahoga CC

Mount Union

Walsh

Mount Union

Mount Union

Waynesburg

Bethany (W.V.)

Mount Union

Grove City

Geneva

Mount Union

MARK

1.6Tm +

1.5Tm &

1.5Tm

T.5TmM

1.46m

1.46m

1.46m

1.4Tm

1.4Tm

1.4Tm

NH

https://www.tfrrs.org/results/52636_f html

TEAMS CONFERENCES MEET RESULTS PERFORMANCE LISTS

CONV

5'3.25"

4'11.5"

4'11.8"

4'11.8"

4'9.5"

4'9.5"

4'9.5"

4'7.5"

4'7.5"

4'7.5"

LOGIN / REGISTER

SC

=
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TEAMS CONFERENCES MEET RESULTS PERFORMANCE LISTS

Women's Pole Vault Finals Top?

PL

10.

NAME

Barber, Kaitlyn

3.81 3.96 4.06
0 0 XXX

Hall, Hailey

346 3.56 3.71
0 X0 XXX

Stewart, Danielle

3.16 3.31 3.46
0 0 0

Yenchik, Haley

3.16 3.31 3.46
0 0] 0

Wilk, Allison

3.16 331 3.46
0 X0 XXX

Loeffler, Gabriella

286 3.01 3.16
0 0 XXX

McGuire, Bridget

286 3.01 3.16
X0  XXO XXX

Warner, Maddie

256 271 286
0 X0 XXX

Fennell, Meredith

256 271 286
0 X0 XXX

Keith, Brianna

271 2.86
XX0 XXX

Reed, Elizabeth

2.56
XXX

3.56
XX0

3.56
XXX

3.66
XXX

YEAR

SR-4

SR-4

S0-2

JR-3

SO-2

S0-2

S0-2

FR-1

SR-4

S0-2

FR-1

TEAM

Walsh

Westminster (Pa.)

Notre Dame (Ohio)

PSU-Behrend

Notre Dame (Ohio)

PSU-Behrend

Mount Union

PSU-Behrend

Walsh

PSU-Behrend

Grove City

MARK

3.96m +

3.56m |~

3.56m

3.46m =

3.3Tm

3.0Tm

3.0Tm @

2.71m

2.7Tm

2.71m

NH

https://www.tfrrs.org/results/52636_f html

CONV

12'11.75"

11'4.25"

10'10.25"

9'10.5"

9'10.5"

8'10.75"

8'10.75"

8'10.75"

=

SC

LOGIN / REGISTER
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TEAMS CONFERENCES MEET RESULTS

Women's Long Jump Finals Top?

PL

10.

11.

12.

13.

NAME

Crofoot, Dana

528m 529m 5.35m
Robinson, Chanavier
5.36m 5.09m 5.30m
Loose, Kailee

FOUL 4.97m 4.86m
Johnson, Alexianna
5.16m 5.11m 5.00m
Johnson, Daijana
5.15m 5.15m 5.11m
Bailey, Megan
495m 4.57m 4.45m
Benitez, Ana
493m 4.03m 4.12m
Yauch, Amber
476m 4.72m 4.73m
Adams, Katlyn
456m 4.49m 4.75m
Eisenbraun, Mariah
FOUL 4.69m 4.70m
DedJonge, Logan

4.58m 4.54m 4.52m
Schry, Miranda

4.45m 4.52m 4.56m

Webster, Kyra

5.38m

FOUL

5.09m

5.17m

PASS

4.59m

FOUL

4.87m

FOUL

YEAR TEAM

SR-4 Mount Union
5.33m 5.33m

SO-2 Cuyahoga CC
5.25m 5.23m

SR-4 Geneva
FOUL 5.22m

FR-1 Mount Union
512m 5.11m

S0-2 Mount Union
PASS PASS

FR-1 Mount Union
4.63m 4.75m

FR-1 Point Park
490m 4.73m

FR-1 Waynesburg
4.56m 4.69m

SO-2 Grove City
FOUL 4.72m

FR-1 Mount Union
FR-1 Grove City
FR-1 Point Park
FR-1

Notre Dame (Ohio)
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538mas 17'8" _
5.36m 17'7" .
5.22m 17'1.5" .
517mx  16'11.5" -
515mx  16'10.75" -
495mxs 16'3" _
4.93m 16'2.25" _
4.87m 15'11.75" -
475m 15'7" -
470mx 155 .
4.58m 15'0.5" -
4.56m 14'11.5" -
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Long Jump Finals Flight 1

PL

10.

NAME

Benitez, Ana

DedJonge, Logan

Schry, Miranda

Dixon, Allison

Hayden, Helen (RuoFang)
Kowalik, Maggie

Sasaki, Noriko

Frantz, Leighanna
Covine, Jessa

Bost, Lindsey

Long Jump Finals Flight 2

PL

10.

11.

12.

NAME

Crofoot, Dana
Robinson, Chanavier
Loose, Kailee
Johnson, Alexianna
Johnson, Daijana
Bailey, Megan
Yauch, Amber
Adams, Katlyn
Eisenbraun, Mariah
Webster, Kyra
Reid-Harris, Jasmine

Leroy, Britany

YEAR

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

JR-3

FR-1

JR-3

SR-4

JR-3

YEAR

SR-4

S0-2

SR-4

FR-1

S0-2

FR-1

FR-1

S0-2

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

TEAM

Point Park

Grove City

Point Park

Mount Union
Waynesburg

Notre Dame (Ohio)
Chatham

Bethany (W.V.)
Thiel

Chatham

TEAM
Mount Union
Cuyahoga CC
Geneva
Mount Union
Mount Union
Mount Union
Waynesburg
Grove City
Mount Union
Notre Dame (Ohio)
Allegheny

Notre Dame (Ohio)
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METRIC

4.93m

4.58m

4.56m

4.36m

4.176m

4.13m

4.07m

3.98m

3.97m

3.80m

METRIC

5.38m @

5.36m

5.22m

5717m @

515m x+

4.95m x»

4.87m

4.75m

4.70m X+

4.56m

4.2Tm

4.09m

LOGIN / REGISTER

ENGLISH

16'2.25"

15'0.5"

14'11.5"

14'3.75"

13'7.75"

13'6.75"

13'4.25"

13'0.75"

13'0.25"

12'5.75"

ENGLISH

17'8"

177

17'1.5"

16'11.5"

16'10.75"

16'3"

15'11.75"

15'7"

15'5"

14'11.5"

13'9.75"

13'5"
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Women's Triple Jump Finals Top?

PL NAME YEAR TEAM MARK

1. Benitez, Ana FR-1 Point Park 11.13m %
11.13m 10.64m 10.66m PASS PASS PASS

2. Fiegl, Christine SO-2 Walsh 10.28m
FOUL 10.28m FOUL 9.93m 10.15m FOUL

3. Kowalik, Maggie JR-3 Notre Dame (Ohio) 10.22m
FOUL 10.22m 9.35m 9.27m 9.18m 9.39m

4. Leroy, Britany FR-1 Notre Dame (Ohio) 10.09m
10.09m 9.05m 9.38m 9.25m 9.77m 9.17m

5. Loose, Kailee SR-4 Geneva 9.96m
9.72m 9.96m FOUL PASS PASS PASS

6. Swartzbaugh, Lydia S0-2 Geneva 9.94m
FOUL FOUL 9.94m 9.83m FOUL PASS

7. Robertson, MacKenzie FR-1 Allegheny 9.93m
9.47m 9.45m 9.66m 9.56m 9.93m 9.5Tm

8. Webster, Kyra FR-1 Notre Dame (Ohio) 9.77m
9.77m 9.34m 9.43m 9.10m 9.24m 9.35m

9. Adams, Katlyn S0-2 Grove City 9.63m
9.42m FOUL 9.63m 9.18m 9.54m 9.27m

10. Schry, Miranda FR-1 Point Park 9.57m
9.57m FOUL 9.49m

11. Bloom, Eden SR-4 Chatham 9.47m
9.05m 9.47m 9.04m

12. Yauch, Amber FR-1 Waynesburg 9.43m
9.43m 9.36m 8.92m

13. Johnson, Maria FR-1 Mount Union 9.18mM &

https://www.tfrrs.org/results/52636_f html
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36'6.25" -

33'8.75" -

33'6.5" -

33'1.25" -

32'8.25" -

32'7.5" -

32'7" -

32'0.75" -

31'7.25"

31'4.75" -

311 -

30" 11.25" -

30'1.5" -
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PL

PL
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NAME

Loose, Kailee

Robertson, MacKenzie

Webster, Kyra

Schry, Miranda
Bloom, Eden
Johnson, Maria
Robinson, Chanavier
Reid-Harris, Jasmine
Sasaki, Noriko

Bost, Lindsey

Stewart, Lauren

NAME

Benitez, Ana

Fiegl, Christine
Kowalik, Maggie
Leroy, Britany
Swartzbaugh, Lydia
Adams, Katlyn

Yauch, Amber

TEAMS CONFERENCES MEET RESULTS PERFORMANCE LISTS

Triple Jump Finals Flight 1

YEAR

SR-4

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

SR-4

FR-1

S0-2

FR-1

FR-1

JR-3

FR-1

Triple Jump Finals Flight 2

YEAR

FR-1

S0-2

JR-3

FR-1

S0-2

S0-2

FR-1

TEAM
Geneva
Allegheny
Notre Dame (Ohio)
Point Park
Chatham
Mount Union
Cuyahoga CC
Allegheny
Chatham
Chatham

Mount Union

TEAM

Point Park

Walsh

Notre Dame (Ohio)
Notre Dame (Ohio)
Geneva

Grove City

Waynesburg

https://www.tfrrs.org/results/52636_f html

METRIC

9.96m

9.93m

9.77m

9.57m

9.47m

9.18m x»

8.85m

8.78m

8.57m

FOUL

FOUL

METRIC

11.13m =k

10.28m

10.22m

10.09m

9.94m

9.63m

9.43m

LOGIN / REGISTER

ENGLISH

32'8.25"

32'7"

32'0.75"

31'4.75"

311"

30'1.5"

29'0.5"

28'9.75"

28'1.5"

ENGLISH

36'6.25"

33'8.75"

33'6.5"

33'1.25"

32'7.5"

31'7.25"

30" 11.25"
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FOUL 10.96m FOUL

10.179m FOUL FOUL
10. Richenberg, Rachel

10.176m FOUL 9.92m
11. Anaraodo, Ndidiamaka

9.79m FOUL FOUL
12. Haiss, Margi

9.63m 9.68m 9.27m

13. Samuels, Marquett

35 of 41

Women's Shot Put Finals Top?

PL NAME YEAR TEAM

1. Mallory, Morrisa SO-2 Walsh
13.16m FOUL FOUL 12.70m 12.64m 12.51m

2. Crowe, Quinn SO-2 Mount Union
10.76m 11.43m 11.23m 11.80m FOUL 11.57m

3. Groves, Paige FR-1 Walsh
11.34m 11.79m 11.03m 11.38m 11.45m 9.38m

4. Wicks, Jasmine FR-1 Point Park
11.09m 11.12m 11.00lm 11.45m 11.14m 11.70m

5. Debich, Elizabeth FR-1 Allegheny
10.97Tm FOUL 10.70m 11.56m 11.67m 11.28m

6. Rambi, Kanemah FR-1 Mount Union

11.35m FOUL FOUL

7. Fontanazza, Abby FR-1 Geneva
FOUL 11.15m 11.25m FOUL 10.42m 11.12m

8. Frazier, Patience JR-3 Bethany (W.V.)
10.78m 10.51Tm 11.10m 10.43m 10.35m 10.35m

9. Simpson, Jordan SO-2 Waynesburg

10.00m 9.61Tm 9.31m

SO-2 Mount Union
FR-1 Walsh

SR-4 Grove City
SO-2 Thiel

MARK

13.16m

11.80m @+

11.79m

11.70m

11.67m &

11.35m @

11.25m

11.10m

10.19m

10.16m @

9.79m

9.68m

9.65m
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38'8.75" -
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Shot Put Finals Flight 1

NAME

Rodgers, Alexandra
Borkovec, Christina
Wilhelm, Jamie
Swanson, Cassandra
Gerard, Lauren
Vroom, Kimberlee
Maidens, Samantha
McElligot, Megan

Gallope, Lashawan

Shot Put Finals Flight 2

NAME

Frazier, Patience
Anaraodo, Ndidiamaka
Samuels, Marquett
Chaszeyka, Sara
Whritenour, Franki
Ester, Danielle
Huebner, Shelby
Komonczi, Nicole
Wilson, Taylor

Sanders, Myeisha

TEAMS CONFERENCES MEET RESULTS PERFORMANCE LISTS

YEAR

SO-2

FR-1

S0-2

FR-1

S0-2

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

SR-4

YEAR

JR-3

FR-1

S0-2

FR-1

JR-3

FR-1

JR-3

JR-3

S0-2

S0-2

TEAM

Walsh
Waynesburg
Geneva
Geneva
Geneva
Geneva
Bethany (W.V.)
Waynesburg

Bethany (W.V.)

TEAM
Bethany (W.V.)
Walsh

Thiel

Mount Union
Geneva
Mount Union
Chatham
Geneva
Cuyahoga CC

PSU-Behrend

METRIC

9.37m

9.19m

8.34m

8.09m

7.91Tm

7.77m

7.20m

6.76m

5.84m

METRIC

11.10m

9.79m

9.65m

9.6Tm

9.56m

9.50m

9.49m

9.39m

8.44m

FOUL
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30'9"

302"

27'4.5"
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25'6"
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19' 9"

ENGLISH

36' 5"

32'1.5"

37'g"

31'6.5"

31'4.5"

312"
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Shot Put Finals Flight 3

PL NAME

1. Mallory, Morrisa
2. Crowe, Quinn

3. Groves, Paige

4. Wicks, Jasmine
5. Debich, Elizabeth
6. Rambi, Kanemah
7. Fontanazza, Abby
8. Simpson, Jordan
9. Richenberg, Rachel
10. Haiss, Margi

TEAMS CONFERENCES MEET RESULTS PERFORMANCE LISTS

YEAR

S0-2

S0-2

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

S0-2

S0-2

SR-4

TEAM
Walsh
Mount Union
Walsh

Point Park
Allegheny
Mount Union
Geneva
Waynesburg
Mount Union

Grove City

METRIC

13.16m

11.80m @+

11.79m

11.70m

11.67m o

11.35m @

11.25m

10.19m

10.76mM @

9.68m
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Women's Weight Throw Finals Top?

PL

10.

11.

12.

13.

NAME YEAR TEAM
Turley, Malia JR-3 Walsh
13.27m 14.80m 14.62m FOUL 13.99m FOUL
Richenberg, Rachel SO-2 Mount Union
13.37m 13.69m 13.30m 13.11Tm 13.90m 14.21m
Breehl, Payton JR-3 Walsh
13.62m 13.43m 12.60m 13.47m 13.48m 14.10m
Fahey, Annie JR-3 Walsh
13.55m 12.96m 13.48m FOUL 13.62m 13.99m
Ester, Danielle FR-1 Mount Union
12.90m 13.15m 13.09m 12.34m 12.97m 12.27m
Yoder, Liza SO-2 Walsh
12.66m 12.58m FOUL 10.61m 12.86m FOUL
Groves, Paige FR-1 Walsh
11.87m 11.32m 11.69m FOUL FOUL FOUL
O'Neil, Destanee SO-2 Mount Union
11.217m  11.75m 9.75m 10.96m 10.94m 11.10m
Frazier, Patience JR-3 Bethany (W.V.)
FOUL 11.33m 10.89m FOUL FOUL 10.94m
Wilson, Taylor SO-2 Cuyahoga CC
10.12m 11.25m FOUL
Sanders, Myeisha SO-2 PSU-Behrend
10.57m 9.97m 11.17m
Debich, Elizabeth FR-1 Allegheny
FOUL 10.11m  11.00m
Rambi, Kanemah FR-1 Mount Union
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14.80m 48'6.75" ]
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NAME

Rush, Toshia

Whritenour, Franki

Maidens, Samantha

Gerard, Lauren

Wilhelm, Jamie

Swanson, Cassandra

Gallope, Lashawan

Vroom, Kimberlee

NAME

Groves, Paige

Sanders, Myeisha

Debich, Elizabeth

Rambi, Kanemah

Samuels, Marquett

Chaszeyka, Sara

Fontanazza, Abby

Huebner, Shelby

Komonczi, Nicole

Simpson, Jordan

TEAMS CONFERENCES MEET RESULTS PERFORMANCE LISTS

Weight Throw Finals Flight 1

YEAR

JR-3

JR-3

FR-1

S0-2

S0-2

FR-1

SR-4

FR-1

Weight Throw Finals Flight 2

YEAR

FR-1

S0-2

FR-1

FR-1

S0-2

FR-1

FR-1

JR-3

JR-3

S0-2

TEAM
Bethany (W.V.)
Geneva
Bethany (W.V.)
Geneva
Geneva
Geneva
Bethany (W.V.)

Geneva

TEAM
Walsh
PSU-Behrend
Allegheny
Mount Union
Thiel

Mount Union
Geneva
Chatham
Geneva

Waynesburg

METRIC

9.58m

7.57m

6.68m

6.35m

6.08m

6.04m

5.96m

5.73m

METRIC

11.87m

11.17m

11.00m

10.55m

10.48m

9.43m

9.2Tm

9.07m

8.24m

5.78m

https://www.tfrrs.org/results/52636_f html

ENGLISH

31'5.25"

24'10"

21 11"

20" 10"

19'11.5"

19'9.75"

19'6.75"

18'9.75"

ENGLISH

38'11.5"
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TEAMS CONFERENCES MEET RESULTS PERFORMANCE LISTS LOGIN / REGISTER

Weight Throw Finals Flight 3

PL

NAME

Turley, Malia
Richenberg, Rachel
Breehl, Payton
Fahey, Annie

Ester, Danielle
Yoder, Liza

O'Neil, Destanee
Frazier, Patience

Wilson, Taylor

YEAR

JR-3

S0-2

JR-3

JR-3

FR-1

S0-2

S0-2

JR-3

S0-2

TEAM

Walsh

Mount Union
Walsh

Walsh

Mount Union
Walsh

Mount Union
Bethany (W.V.)

Cuyahoga CC

METRIC

14.80m

14.2Tm

14.10m

13.99m

13.75m @

12.86m

11.75m

11.33m

11.25m

ENGLISH

48 6.75"

46'7.5"

46'3.25"

45'10.75"

43'1.75"

42'2.25"

38'6.75"

37'2.25"

36 11"

2/9/18,10:12 AM



TFRRS | Track & Field Results Reporting System https://www.tfrrs.org/results/52636_f html

—— | . D ——
— ’FRRS == TEAMS CONFERENCES MEET RESULTS PERFORMANCE LISTS LOGIN / REGISTER
— | —

PRIVACY / TERMS OF USE / SUBMITTING RESULTS / CONTACT TFRRS

TRACK & FIELD RESULTS REPORTING SYSTEM

POWERED BY é_é
~$) Direct Atnletics TFRRSISEC"

Copyright © 2018 DirectAthletics, Inc.

41 of 41 2/9/18,10:12 AM



